CHORZOWSKA

PARK

Lokal

Powierzchnia

Wiatrotap

Pom. handlowo-ust.

Pom. socjalne

WC

Pom. porzadkowe
Pom. magazynowe

Biuro sprzedazy:

1A

184,67 m?

3,50 m*
10,56 m*~
4,26 m*
3,57m?
2,61 m*
163,67 m*

ul. Granicznai17, 26 - 600 Radom

Tel - +48 602798 888
https://www_ towerinvest. pl
email: biuro@towerinvest pl
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